M118FM35-II
- specially for Traffic application
- corrected for long distance
- metal Mount
- temperature resitent
M118FM35-II
 1/1.8”
C-Mount
35mm
F/ 1.4
1/1.8” 11.94° x 8.95°
1/2” 10.5° x 7.87°
1/3” 7.87° x  5.9°
2.00m - ∞
Focus Manual w/lock
Iris Manual w/lock
 M39.5mm P=0.5mm
15.021 mm
visible
38.22mm (INF)
43mm
90g
 -20  ~ 70°C
 Optical Overall Length
 Maximum Diameter
 Weight
 Operating Temperature
 wave length
NEW 3 Mega-Pixel for ITS
 P/N
 Imager size
 Mount
 Focal length
 Aperture
Angle of View
(horizontal x vertical)
 Focusing range
 Operation
 Filter size
 Back focus (in air)
r.herter
Stempel